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Women / 7 / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacquelyn Palomino475
West Valley

9.125 9.375 9.4259.325 37.250
8 1 2 1 1 

1 

Keisha Wright452
Technique

9.450 9.000 9.2009.200 36.850
1 5 4T 3T 2 

2 

Hannah Mortensen451
Technique

9.300 8.950 8.9259.550 36.725
2T 6T 1 12T 3 

3 

Megan Gessel463
Technique

9.150 9.025 9.3259.150 36.650
6T 4 6T 2 4 

4 

Maya Broadnax251
Airborne

9.175 9.125 9.0509.275 36.625
5 3 3 6 5 

5 

Anais Lambert322
Clovis

9.300 8.950 8.9258.300 35.475
2T 6T 13 12T 6 

6 

Marielle Almazan275
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 9.150 8.9508.575 35.425
12T 2 12 9T 7 

7 

Emma Bargetto446
Santa Cruz

9.150 8.200 9.2008.675 35.225
6T 11 11 3T 8 

8 

Stephanie Knoble398
Miyagi

8.750 8.075 9.1759.025 35.025
12T 13 8 5 9 

9 

Kaylee Grothe359
Elite

8.800 7.650 8.9009.150 34.500
11 15T 6T 14 10 

10 

Nia Guevara377
Gymtowne

9.300 7.000 9.0008.825 34.125
2T 19T 9 7T 11 

11 

Sarah Hale375
GymStars Stockton

9.025 8.850 8.3507.775 34.000
9 8 18 18 12 

12 

Emily Esteban257
Auburn

8.375 8.350 7.6509.200 33.575
19 10 4T 20 13 

13 

Jessica Barrows485
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.625 8.000 8.7008.200 33.525
16 14 14T 16T 14 

14 

Chloe Tacata432
Rohnert Park

8.500 8.400 8.7257.875 33.500
17 9 17 15 15 

15 

Claire Monahan323
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.950 7.200 9.0008.200 33.350
10 17 14T 7T 16 

16 

Gina Eggert307
Champion

8.700 8.150 8.9507.500 33.300
14 12 19 9T 17 

17 

Niki Kruk324
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.425 7.650 8.9508.000 33.025
18 15T 16 9T 18 

18 

Colleen Peterson338
Davis Diamonds

8.000 7.100 8.2508.775 32.125
20 18 10 19 19 

19 

Emma Jones382
GymWorld

8.675 7.000 8.7007.050 31.425
15 19T 20 16T 20 

20 
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